
 

North Norfolk District Council 
Police and Crime Commisioners Election 

Timetable of Proceedings for 
Thursday 5 May 2016 

  
Publication of Notice of Election  Wednesday 30 March 2016 

Delivery of Nomination Papers    Any workind day as per notice until 4pm  Thur 7th  April 2016 

Deadline for Delivery of Nomination Papers                              4:00 pm Thursday 7 April 2016 

Deadline for Withdrawals 4:00 pm Thursday 7 April 2016 

Deadline for notification of Election Agents                               4:00 pm Thursday 7 April 2016 

Publication of 1st interim notice                                                               Thursday 7 April 2016  

Publication of Statements of Persons Nominated 4:00 pm Friday 8 April 2016 

Publication of 2nd interim notice                                                                 Friday 15 April 2016 

Last Date for Registration  Monday 18 April 2016 

Receipt of Postal Vote Applications &                                      5:00 pm Tuesday 19 April 2016 

 changes to existing postal and proxy votes  

Publication of Notice of Poll  Tuesday 26 April 2016 

Receipt of  New Proxy Vote Applications 5:00 pm Tuesday 26 April 2016 

Publication of Notice of Poll                                                                    Tuesday 26 April 2016 

Appointment of Poll and Count Agents  Wednesday 27 April 2016 

Publication of final notice of alteration                                               Wednesday 27 April 2016 

First date to apply for replacement of lost postal votes                         Thursday 28 April 2016 

Receipt of Emergency Proxy Vote Applications &                     5:00 pm Thursday 5 May 2016 

Replacement postal votes 

Last time to alter Clerical errors or court appeal                        5:00 pm Thursday 5 May 2016  

Day of Poll 7:00 am to 10:00 pm Thursday 5 May 2016 

Return of Expenses  Friday 15 July 2016 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Dated Tuesday 16 February 2016 
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